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State of Palestine
Ministry of Finance ‘
General Supplies Department

: : ‘ PCBS-GSD/ PRC [2020/ 40 duadial g
Core Switches for Data Center & It Access Switchesy, gis ¢l PCBS-GSD/ PRC /2020/ 40 :duaBlia
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ELYe-A [ Item Descreption QTY | UnitPrice$ | Total Price$ | aldalsdd ‘ I WY e
: ' ' : Aruba 8325-48Y8C 48p 25G SFP/+/28 8p 100G QSFP+/28
_ Core Swirch 2 13110 26220
: ' Front-to-Back 6 Fans and 2 Power Supply Bundle (JL624A)
Original Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF Transceiver '
. Fiber SFP+ 48 262 12576
Core Switch (19150D) .
ore Switches & its T <IN E
CMC Direct Attach Cable (DAC : Original Aruba 100G QSFP2B to QSFP28 1m DAC Cable LS JﬁS”
SE ' 2 216 432 -
FPs cable) (ROZ25A) Lraga centully
’ ' Original Aruba 1G SFP R}J45 T 100m CatSe Transceiver '
Ethernet SFPs 24 95 2280
(8177D)
' Warranty 1 ‘ 0 0 7 Life time warranty
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48y dd| sl Item Descreption QTY | UnitPrice$ | Total Price $ LAY EV S TN
Access Switch 4 1970 7880 Ex3400-48p .
BC| Access 5‘;‘2;2“65 Bits SFP+ 8 274 2192 Ex-SFP-10GE-SR a3 (8YI
Warranty 1 0 0 included f..‘).a,.? i fg
10072 Asliaal) Lasill duipal Jald & Ngalls BCI 4534 o 40l deganall dlla) Alaa)
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